
PDF Form 10b-Bid Results on Goods and Services

Municipality: DUERO

Approved Winning Name and Bid Bidding Date Notice Contract

No. Reference No. Name of Project Budget for Location Bidder Address Amount to Duration

Contract Proceed

1 7024794 Purchase of Furniture and Fixture

(Neg. Procurement- after 2 failed bidding

  Sec. 53.1) 193,000,00 Duero, Bohol Bohol Quality Corp. Tagbilaran City 193,000.00 6/11/2020 7/7/2020 30

2 7024712 Purchase of Office Equipment and  

    Accessories

(Neg. Procurement- after 2 failed bidding

  Sec. 53.1) 565,000.00 Duero, Bohol Bohol Quality Corp. Tagbilaran City 565,000.00 6/11/2020 7/7/2020 30

 

3 7053808 Purchase of One Audio Visual Set 56,037.96 Duero, Bohol DU EK SAM Jagna, Bohol 56,037.96 6/26/2020 7/16/2020 15

(Neg. Procurement-Small Value Proc. Jagna Branch

Sec. 53.9)

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attests to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Republic of the Philippines

GOODS BID-OUT

Province: BOHOL

SECOND QUARTER, CY 2020

3 Forms to Use:
1. Bid Results on Civil Works
2. Bid Results on Goods and Servcices
3. Bid Results on Consulting Services
INDIVIDUAL BID-OUTS ARE NOT ALLOWED



ENGR. EPIFANIO C. BAGHUCAN                                    CONCHITA C. MACAS

BAC Chairman                                      BAC Vice Chairman BAC Member BAC Member BAC Member

ENGR. ALBERT Q.WAPAÑO AVELINA S. GUMATAY ELIAS B. PELIGRO


